
CITY  Dispatched Calls for Service
Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

1

1 16 478 425 53 12.47% 535 -57 -10.65% 478 535 -57 -10.65%

2 18 449 477 -28 -5.87% 457 -8 -1.75% 449 457 -8 -1.75%

3 31 744 728 16 2.20% 715 29 4.06% 744 715 29 4.06%

Total 65 1671 1630 41 2.52% 1707 -36 -2.11% 1671 1707 -36 -2.11%

2

1 96 2587 2602 -15 -0.58% 3026 -439 -14.51% 2587 3026 -439 -14.51%

2 194 4126 4238 -112 -2.64% 4185 -59 -1.41% 4126 4185 -59 -1.41%

3 253 5101 5233 -132 -2.52% 5325 -224 -4.21% 5101 5325 -224 -4.21%

Total 543 11814 12073 -259 -2.15% 12536 -722 -5.76% 11814 12536 -722 -5.76%

3

1 61 1417 1365 52 3.81% 1575 -158 -10.03% 1417 1575 -158 -10.03%

2 154 2575 2514 61 2.43% 2423 152 6.27% 2575 2423 152 6.27%

3 78 2213 2402 -189 -7.87% 2455 -242 -9.86% 2213 2455 -242 -9.86%

Total 293 6205 6281 -76 -1.21% 6453 -248 -3.84% 6205 6453 -248 -3.84%

4

1 22 564 564 0 0.00% 671 -107 -15.95% 564 671 -107 -15.95%

2 40 704 803 -99 -12.33% 846 -142 -16.78% 704 846 -142 -16.78%

3 25 981 1068 -87 -8.15% 1075 -94 -8.74% 981 1075 -94 -8.74%

Total 87 2249 2435 -186 -7.64% 2592 -343 -13.23% 2249 2592 -343 -13.23%

Total 988 21939 22419 -480 -2.14% 23288 -1349 -5.79% 21939 23288 -1349 -5.79%

 CITY  Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL O/U MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 3.33 6.64 9.97 3.17 5.03 8.19 0.19 -1.84 4.49 5.54 10.03 3.17 5.03 8.19 0.19 -1.84 4.49 5.54 10.03

2 3.74 5.88 9.62 2.67 5.21 7.88 -0.12 -3.47 5.12 6.23 11.35 2.67 5.21 7.88 -0.12 -3.47 5.12 6.23 11.35

3 2.28 6.52 8.79 3.02 5.10 8.12 0.12 -2.95 4.98 6.08 11.07 3.02 5.10 8.12 0.12 -2.95 4.98 6.08 11.07

Total 2.94 6.38 9.32 2.97 5.11 8.08 0.08 -2.74 4.86 5.95 10.81 2.97 5.11 8.08 0.08 -2.74 4.86 5.95 10.81

2

1 20.18 10.25 30.43 82.59 9.97 92.56 80.56 -4.73 84.80 12.49 97.29 82.59 9.97 92.56 80.56 -4.73 84.80 12.49 97.29

2 27.79 12.43 40.22 47.15 11.21 58.36 46.36 -17.31 61.90 13.78 75.67 47.15 11.21 58.36 46.36 -17.31 61.90 13.78 75.67

3 50.99 11.62 62.61 77.24 10.91 88.14 76.14 -12.97 87.83 13.28 101.11 77.24 10.91 88.14 76.14 -12.97 87.83 13.28 101.11

Total 37.10 11.67 48.77 67.89 10.81 78.69 66.69 -12.99 78.43 13.26 91.69 67.89 10.81 78.69 66.69 -12.99 78.43 13.26 91.69

3

1 22.44 9.78 32.22 101.85 11.07 112.91 82.91 -65.18 163.03 15.06 178.10 101.85 11.07 112.91 82.91 -65.18 163.03 15.06 178.10

2 70.27 11.87 82.14 102.55 13.43 115.98 85.98 -118.32 215.97 18.33 234.31 102.55 13.43 115.98 85.98 -118.32 215.97 18.33 234.31

3 109.90 13.44 123.34 136.79 12.55 149.34 119.34 -73.44 207.15 15.63 222.78 136.79 12.55 149.34 119.34 -73.44 207.15 15.63 222.78

Total 71.41 11.88 83.29 114.70 12.59 127.28 97.28 -88.83 199.62 16.50 216.11 114.70 12.59 127.28 97.28 -88.83 199.62 16.50 216.11

4

1 37.02 15.38 52.40 123.46 9.12 132.58 72.58 -97.26 213.98 15.85 229.83 123.46 9.12 132.58 72.58 -97.26 213.98 15.85 229.83

2 69.93 9.54 79.47 142.26 10.30 152.56 92.56 -84.07 222.95 13.69 236.63 142.26 10.30 152.56 92.56 -84.07 222.95 13.69 236.63

3 78.38 10.01 88.39 157.55 9.99 167.53 107.53 -79.55 232.56 14.53 247.09 157.55 9.99 167.53 107.53 -79.55 232.56 14.53 247.09

Total 63.04 11.32 74.36 144.06 9.85 153.91 93.91 -85.33 224.63 14.62 239.24 144.06 9.85 153.91 93.91 -85.33 224.63 14.62 239.24

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



CITY Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer) 
Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF CHG %

1st 1.35 1.40 -0.06 -3.57% 1.57 -0.22 -14.01% 1.35 1.57 -0.22 -14.01%

2nd 1.97 1.85 0.13 6.49% 1.95 0.02 1.03% 1.97 1.95 0.02 1.03%

3rd 1.73 1.65 0.07 4.85% 1.94 -0.21 -10.82% 1.73 1.94 -0.21 -10.82%

Total 1.64 1.61 0.02 1.86% 1.77 -0.13 -7.34% 1.64 1.77 -0.13 -7.34%

CITY Markout Information (Average Time on Markouts)
Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

1st 43.40 44.65 -1.24 -2.80% 51.63 -8.22 -15.93% 43.40 51.63 -8.22 -15.93%

2nd 43.78 45.38 -1.60 -3.53% 50.66 -6.88 -13.58% 43.78 50.66 -6.88 -13.58%

3rd 46.49 43.37 3.12 7.19% 46.94 -0.45 -0.96% 46.49 46.94 -0.45 -0.96%

Total 44.60 44.55 0.05 0.11% 49.62 -5.02 -10.12% 44.60 49.62 -5.02 -10.12%

CITY Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

1 4978 4577 401 8.76% 4615 363 7.87% 4978 4615 363 7.87%

2 8823 9919 -1096 -11.05% 8593 230 2.68% 8823 8593 230 2.68%

3 6932 7479 -547 -7.31% 6813 119 1.75% 6932 6813 119 1.75%

Total 20733 21975 -1242 -5.65% 20021 712 3.56% 20733 20021 712 3.56%

CITY Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF CHG %

1st 181.27 172.97 8.29 4.80% 165.45 15.82 9.56% 181.27 165.45 165.45 9.56%

2nd 152.62 154.61 -2.00 -1.29% 147.85 4.76 3.22% 152.62 147.85 147.85 3.23%

3rd 184.74 185.66 -0.93 -0.50% 166.67 18.07 10.84% 184.74 166.67 166.67 10.84%

Total 173.62 171.43 2.18 1.28% 161.00 12.62 7.84% 173.62 161.00 161.00 7.84%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Central Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

Central

1

1 1 49 47 2 4.26% 81 -32 -39.51% 49 81 -32 -39.51%

2 1 45 45 0 0.00% 39 6 15.38% 45 39 6 15.38%

3 4 74 80 -6 -7.50% 63 11 17.46% 74 63 11 17.46%

Total 6 168 172 -4 -2.33% 183 -15 -8.20% 168 183 -15 -8.20%

2

1 16 364 305 59 19.34% 390 -26 -6.67% 364 390 -26 -6.67%

2 16 434 431 3 0.70% 465 -31 -6.67% 434 465 -31 -6.67%

3 22 605 542 63 11.62% 612 -7 -1.14% 605 612 -7 -1.14%

Total 54 1403 1278 125 9.78% 1467 -64 -4.36% 1403 1467 -64 -4.36%

3

1 6 195 173 22 12.72% 222 -27 -12.16% 195 222 -27 -12.16%

2 16 300 307 -7 -2.28% 266 34 12.78% 300 266 34 12.78%

3 5 279 281 -2 -0.71% 306 -27 -8.82% 279 306 -27 -8.82%

Total 27 774 761 13 1.71% 794 -20 -2.52% 774 794 -20 -2.52%

4

1 3 71 80 -9 -11.25% 94 -23 -24.47% 71 94 -23 -24.47%

2 4 57 69 -12 -17.39% 73 -16 -21.92% 57 73 -16 -21.92%

3 3 94 122 -28 -22.95% 103 -9 -8.74% 94 103 -9 -8.74%

Total 10 222 271 -49 -18.08% 270 -48 -17.78% 222 270 -48 -17.78%

Total 97 2567 2482 85 3.42% 2714 -147 -5.42% 2567 2714 -147 -5.42%

Central  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Central

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 1.12 3.12 4.24 1.51 3.43 4.93 -3.07 -2.97 4.05 3.86 7.91 1.51 3.43 4.93 -3.07 -2.97 4.05 3.86 7.91

2 0.20 7.78 7.98 2.13 4.44 6.57 -1.43 -1.26 2.63 5.20 7.83 2.13 4.44 6.57 -1.43 -1.26 2.63 5.20 7.83

3 2.25 4.43 6.68 2.87 4.13 7.00 -1.00 0.57 2.00 4.42 6.42 2.87 4.13 7.00 -1.00 0.57 2.00 4.42 6.42

Total 1.61 4.84 6.45 2.26 4.00 6.26 -1.74 -1.14 3.09 4.32 7.41 2.26 4.00 6.26 -1.74 -1.14 3.09 4.32 7.41

2

1 2.70 5.82 8.51 19.18 7.59 26.77 14.77 -29.32 48.19 7.89 56.09 19.18 7.59 26.77 14.77 -29.32 48.19 7.89 56.09

2 18.88 6.28 25.16 32.41 8.52 40.93 28.93 -4.04 35.98 8.99 44.97 32.41 8.52 40.93 28.93 -4.04 35.98 8.99 44.97

3 29.55 8.49 38.04 39.18 8.38 47.56 35.56 1.34 36.14 10.08 46.22 39.18 8.38 47.56 35.56 1.34 36.14 10.08 46.22

Total 18.22 7.02 25.24 31.89 8.22 40.10 28.10 -8.37 39.33 9.15 48.48 31.89 8.22 40.10 28.10 -8.37 39.33 9.15 48.48

3

1 3.94 5.70 9.64 34.87 8.41 43.28 13.28 -34.99 67.22 11.04 78.27 34.87 8.41 43.28 13.28 -34.99 67.22 11.04 78.27

2 21.75 11.82 33.57 69.94 12.18 82.12 52.12 -80.90 145.85 17.17 163.02 69.94 12.18 82.12 52.12 -80.90 145.85 17.17 163.02

3 48.93 9.44 58.38 60.10 12.66 72.76 42.76 -60.19 120.89 12.06 132.95 60.10 12.66 72.76 42.76 -60.19 120.89 12.06 132.95

Total 21.83 9.89 31.72 57.62 11.40 69.02 39.02 -58.75 114.26 13.51 127.77 57.62 11.40 69.02 39.02 -58.75 114.26 13.51 127.77

4

1 1.00 6.78 7.78 30.09 6.88 36.97 -23.03 -106.18 131.63 11.52 143.15 30.09 6.88 36.97 -23.03 -106.18 131.63 11.52 143.15

2 11.15 8.21 19.36 75.10 10.07 85.16 25.16 -113.69 190.84 8.01 198.85 75.10 10.07 85.16 25.16 -113.69 190.84 8.01 198.85

3 61.66 2.27 63.93 63.65 13.88 77.53 17.53 -131.59 197.34 11.79 209.12 63.65 13.88 77.53 17.53 -131.59 197.34 11.79 209.12

Total 18.99 6.41 25.40 55.62 10.59 66.21 6.21 -116.44 171.92 10.73 182.65 55.62 10.59 66.21 6.21 -116.44 171.92 10.73 182.65

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

1-Central

1st 1.24 1.27 -0.02 -2.36% 1.46 -0.22 -15.07% 1.24 1.46 -0.22 -15.07%

2nd 1.65 1.27 0.38 29.92% 1.72 -0.07 -4.07% 1.65 1.72 -0.07 -4.07%

3rd 1.87 1.56 0.31 19.87% 1.84 0.03 1.63% 1.87 1.84 0.03 1.63%

Total 1.50 1.35 0.15 11.11% 1.62 -0.12 -7.41% 1.50 1.62 -0.12 -7.41%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

1-Central

1st 160.37 154.53 5.84 3.78% 151.27 9.09 6.01% 160.37 151.27 9.09 6.02%

2nd 137.81 161.52 -23.71 -14.68% 119.87 17.93 14.96% 137.81 119.87 17.93 14.97%

3rd 126.83 127.13 -0.30 -0.24% 139.13 -12.30 -8.84% 126.83 139.13 -12.30 -8.84%

Total 143.92 147.89 -3.97 -2.68% 140.13 3.78 2.70% 143.92 140.13 3.78 2.70%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

1-Central

1st 42.19 40.49 1.71 4.20% 62.68 -20.48 -32.68% 42.19 62.68 -20.48 -32.68%

2nd 42.29 48.75 -6.46 -13.25% 68.05 -25.76 -37.86% 42.29 68.05 -25.76 -37.86%

3rd 55.84 45.43 10.41 22.91% 67.15 -11.31 -16.84% 55.84 67.15 -11.31 -16.84%

Total 46.64 45.56 1.07 2.37% 66.36 -19.72 -29.72% 46.64 66.36 -19.72 -29.72%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

1-Central

1 862 892 -30 -3.36% 634 228 35.96% 862 634 228 35.96%

2 1256 1477 -221 -14.96% 982 274 27.90% 1256 982 274 27.90%

3 1009 1258 -249 -19.79% 837 172 20.55% 1009 837 172 20.55%

Total 3127 3627 -500 -13.79% 2453 674 27.48% 3127 2453 674 27.48%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Northeast Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

Northeast

1

1 5 75 63 12 19.05% 97 -22 -22.68% 75 97 -22 -22.68%

2 3 71 84 -13 -15.48% 77 -6 -7.79% 71 77 -6 -7.79%

3 6 118 123 -5 -4.07% 125 -7 -5.60% 118 125 -7 -5.60%

Total 14 264 270 -6 -2.22% 299 -35 -11.71% 264 299 -35 -11.71%

2

1 22 390 403 -13 -3.23% 475 -85 -17.89% 390 475 -85 -17.89%

2 37 638 720 -82 -11.39% 683 -45 -6.59% 638 683 -45 -6.59%

3 38 818 853 -35 -4.10% 819 -1 -0.12% 818 819 -1 -0.12%

Total 97 1846 1976 -130 -6.58% 1977 -131 -6.63% 1846 1977 -131 -6.63%

3

1 6 182 206 -24 -11.65% 283 -101 -35.69% 182 283 -101 -35.69%

2 17 383 410 -27 -6.59% 376 7 1.86% 383 376 7 1.86%

3 13 383 365 18 4.93% 401 -18 -4.49% 383 401 -18 -4.49%

Total 36 948 981 -33 -3.36% 1060 -112 -10.57% 948 1060 -112 -10.57%

4

1 2 86 75 11 14.67% 102 -16 -15.69% 86 102 -16 -15.69%

2 4 99 111 -12 -10.81% 135 -36 -26.67% 99 135 -36 -26.67%

3 5 159 158 1 0.63% 154 5 3.25% 159 154 5 3.25%

Total 11 344 344 0 0.00% 391 -47 -12.02% 344 391 -47 -12.02%

Total 158 3402 3571 -169 -4.73% 3727 -325 -8.72% 3402 3727 -325 -8.72%

Northeast  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Northeast

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 3.81 6.76 10.57 3.42 5.54 8.96 0.96 1.17 2.68 5.11 7.79 3.42 5.54 8.96 0.96 1.17 2.68 5.11 7.79

2 0.92 5.45 6.37 2.13 5.64 7.77 -0.23 -4.37 6.26 5.87 12.13 2.13 5.64 7.77 -0.23 -4.37 6.26 5.87 12.13

3 1.27 7.46 8.73 2.16 4.77 6.93 -1.07 -5.31 5.88 6.36 12.24 2.16 4.77 6.93 -1.07 -5.31 5.88 6.36 12.24

Total 2.17 6.73 8.89 2.53 5.23 7.76 -0.24 -3.07 4.98 5.85 10.83 2.53 5.23 7.76 -0.24 -3.07 4.98 5.85 10.83

2

1 28.89 9.30 38.19 84.10 9.96 94.06 82.06 -37.07 116.54 14.58 131.13 84.10 9.96 94.06 82.06 -37.07 116.54 14.58 131.13

2 69.82 14.00 83.82 46.79 11.55 58.34 46.34 -56.44 100.23 14.54 114.77 46.79 11.55 58.34 46.34 -56.44 100.23 14.54 114.77

3 97.99 9.78 107.76 76.15 12.36 88.50 76.50 -109.15 183.42 14.23 197.65 76.15 12.36 88.50 76.50 -109.15 183.42 14.23 197.65

Total 71.30 11.30 82.59 67.75 11.56 79.32 67.32 -73.63 138.53 14.42 152.95 67.75 11.56 79.32 67.32 -73.63 138.53 14.42 152.95

3

1 42.70 10.54 53.24 98.03 12.89 110.92 80.92 -92.21 184.04 19.09 203.13 98.03 12.89 110.92 80.92 -92.21 184.04 19.09 203.13

2 138.80 11.86 150.67 95.90 16.09 111.99 81.99 -224.78 318.00 18.77 336.76 95.90 16.09 111.99 81.99 -224.78 318.00 18.77 336.76

3 73.53 29.68 103.21 107.16 12.76 119.91 89.91 -163.57 268.11 15.37 283.48 107.16 12.76 119.91 89.91 -163.57 268.11 15.37 283.48

Total 98.80 17.92 116.72 100.81 14.14 114.95 84.95 -168.68 266.13 17.50 283.63 100.81 14.14 114.95 84.95 -168.68 266.13 17.50 283.63

4

1 137.65 0.81 138.46 110.03 9.17 119.20 59.20 -194.74 288.11 25.84 313.94 110.03 9.17 119.20 59.20 -194.74 288.11 25.84 313.94

2 134.88 10.68 145.57 131.57 13.15 144.73 84.73 -198.52 332.49 10.76 343.25 131.57 13.15 144.73 84.73 -198.52 332.49 10.76 343.25

3 106.87 14.49 121.36 170.24 12.57 182.81 122.81 -114.78 281.90 15.70 297.60 170.24 12.57 182.81 122.81 -114.78 281.90 15.70 297.60

Total 123.05 10.18 133.23 143.74 11.82 155.56 95.56 -162.03 300.92 16.67 317.59 143.74 11.82 155.56 95.56 -162.03 300.92 16.67 317.59

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

2-Northeast

1st 1.32 1.50 -0.18 -12.00% 1.58 -0.26 -16.46% 1.32 1.58 -0.26 -16.46%

2nd 1.96 1.90 0.06 3.16% 2.12 -0.16 -7.55% 1.96 2.12 -0.16 -7.55%

3rd 1.55 1.71 -0.16 -9.36% 1.99 -0.44 -22.11% 1.55 1.99 -0.44 -22.11%

Total 1.56 1.69 -0.13 -7.69% 1.82 -0.26 -14.29% 1.56 1.82 -0.26 -14.29%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

2-Northeast

1st 182.86 159.63 23.23 14.55% 159.52 23.34 14.63% 182.86 159.52 23.34 14.63%

2nd 159.38 156.60 2.78 1.78% 136.80 22.57 16.50% 159.38 136.80 22.57 16.51%

3rd 198.80 176.71 22.09 12.50% 160.95 37.86 23.52% 198.80 160.95 37.86 23.52%

Total 181.36 165.11 16.25 9.84% 153.24 28.12 18.35% 181.36 153.24 28.12 18.35%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

2-Northeast

1st 40.42 46.68 -6.26 -13.41% 60.28 -19.86 -32.94% 40.42 60.28 -19.86 -32.94%

2nd 42.10 51.06 -8.95 -17.55% 52.47 -10.37 -19.76% 42.10 52.47 -10.37 -19.76%

3rd 50.93 43.53 7.40 17.00% 43.35 7.58 17.49% 50.93 43.35 7.58 17.49%

Total 45.32 47.23 -1.91 -4.04% 51.82 -6.50 -12.54% 45.32 51.82 -6.50 -12.54%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

2-Northeast

1 590 507 83 16.37% 718 -128 -17.83% 590 718 -128 -17.83%

2 1255 1436 -181 -12.60% 1018 237 23.28% 1255 1018 237 23.28%

3 1233 1410 -177 -12.55% 797 436 54.71% 1233 797 436 54.71%

Total 3078 3353 -275 -8.20% 2533 545 21.52% 3078 2533 545 21.52%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Southeast Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

Southeast

1

1 1 77 59 18 30.51% 77 0 0.00% 77 77 0 0.00%

2 2 69 75 -6 -8.00% 75 -6 -8.00% 69 75 -6 -8.00%

3 6 106 122 -16 -13.11% 138 -32 -23.19% 106 138 -32 -23.19%

Total 9 252 256 -4 -1.56% 290 -38 -13.10% 252 290 -38 -13.10%

2

1 16 323 321 2 0.62% 350 -27 -7.71% 323 350 -27 -7.71%

2 28 581 571 10 1.75% 601 -20 -3.33% 581 601 -20 -3.33%

3 36 723 720 3 0.42% 749 -26 -3.47% 723 749 -26 -3.47%

Total 80 1627 1612 15 0.93% 1700 -73 -4.29% 1627 1700 -73 -4.29%

3

1 2 121 122 -1 -0.82% 175 -54 -30.86% 121 175 -54 -30.86%

2 29 325 288 37 12.85% 308 17 5.52% 325 308 17 5.52%

3 6 284 293 -9 -3.07% 317 -33 -10.41% 284 317 -33 -10.41%

Total 37 730 703 27 3.84% 800 -70 -8.75% 730 800 -70 -8.75%

4

1 3 89 70 19 27.14% 79 10 12.66% 89 79 10 12.66%

2 7 107 122 -15 -12.30% 118 -11 -9.32% 107 118 -11 -9.32%

3 1 193 182 11 6.04% 179 14 7.82% 193 179 14 7.82%

Total 11 389 374 15 4.01% 376 13 3.46% 389 376 13 3.46%

Total 137 2998 2945 53 1.80% 3166 -168 -5.31% 2998 3166 -168 -5.31%

Southeast  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Southeast

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 1.33 9.68 11.01 4.65 5.71 10.36 2.36 -0.88 5.38 5.86 11.24 4.65 5.71 10.36 2.36 -0.88 5.38 5.86 11.24

2 1.15 5.47 6.62 2.37 4.69 7.06 -0.94 -6.79 7.29 6.56 13.84 2.37 4.69 7.06 -0.94 -6.79 7.29 6.56 13.84

3 4.43 6.15 10.59 3.47 5.24 8.71 0.71 -5.65 7.89 6.46 14.36 3.47 5.24 8.71 0.71 -5.65 7.89 6.46 14.36

Total 3.52 6.56 10.08 3.50 5.22 8.73 0.73 -4.68 7.08 6.32 13.40 3.50 5.22 8.73 0.73 -4.68 7.08 6.32 13.40

2

1 29.69 9.49 39.19 132.93 11.57 144.50 132.50 -36.64 163.97 17.17 181.14 132.93 11.57 144.50 132.50 -36.64 163.97 17.17 181.14

2 24.62 15.75 40.37 74.47 13.20 87.68 75.68 -46.84 114.79 19.72 134.52 74.47 13.20 87.68 75.68 -46.84 114.79 19.72 134.52

3 112.46 15.23 127.69 126.84 12.44 139.28 127.28 -71.42 195.18 15.52 210.70 126.84 12.44 139.28 127.28 -71.42 195.18 15.52 210.70

Total 63.63 14.26 77.89 109.30 12.54 121.84 109.84 -55.80 160.30 17.35 177.64 109.30 12.54 121.84 109.84 -55.80 160.30 17.35 177.64

3

1 65.73 3.59 69.32 154.85 14.73 169.57 139.57 -130.48 280.39 19.67 300.06 154.85 14.73 169.57 139.57 -130.48 280.39 19.67 300.06

2 116.81 7.00 123.82 123.50 10.83 134.33 104.33 -178.96 293.39 19.90 313.29 123.50 10.83 134.33 104.33 -178.96 293.39 19.90 313.29

3 68.67 16.06 84.73 144.31 12.01 156.32 126.32 -222.09 354.42 23.99 378.42 144.31 12.01 156.32 126.32 -222.09 354.42 23.99 378.42

Total 104.97 8.44 113.41 136.65 11.93 148.58 118.58 -187.84 314.93 21.49 336.43 136.65 11.93 148.58 118.58 -187.84 314.93 21.49 336.43

4

1 34.83 8.96 43.78 107.51 8.99 116.51 56.51 -237.17 322.08 31.60 353.68 107.51 8.99 116.51 56.51 -237.17 322.08 31.60 353.68

2 130.00 8.13 138.12 126.96 7.18 134.14 74.14 -115.48 226.33 23.29 249.62 126.96 7.18 134.14 74.14 -115.48 226.33 23.29 249.62

3 100.07 0.28 100.35 136.94 7.48 144.42 84.42 -187.06 307.41 24.07 331.48 136.94 7.48 144.42 84.42 -187.06 307.41 24.07 331.48

Total 98.45 7.59 106.04 127.48 7.75 135.23 75.23 -176.28 286.08 25.42 311.51 127.48 7.75 135.23 75.23 -176.28 286.08 25.42 311.51

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

3-Southeast

1st 1.19 1.24 -0.05 -4.03% 1.28 -0.09 -7.03% 1.19 1.28 -0.09 -7.03%

2nd 2.09 1.84 0.25 13.59% 1.56 0.53 33.97% 2.09 1.56 0.53 33.97%

3rd 1.59 1.41 0.18 12.77% 1.67 -0.08 -4.79% 1.59 1.67 -0.08 -4.79%

Total 1.58 1.48 0.10 6.76% 1.46 0.12 8.22% 1.58 1.46 0.12 8.22%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

3-Southeast

1st 200.38 194.88 5.50 2.82% 209.17 -8.80 -4.21% 200.38 209.17 -8.80 -4.20%

2nd 152.80 184.10 -31.30 -17.00% 171.27 -18.47 -10.78% 152.80 171.27 -18.47 -10.78%

3rd 210.92 228.09 -17.17 -7.53% 184.61 26.31 14.25% 210.92 184.61 26.31 14.25%

Total 188.21 202.99 -14.79 -7.28% 190.52 -2.31 -1.21% 188.21 190.52 -2.31 -1.21%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

3-Southeast

1st 42.06 44.16 -2.10 -4.76% 50.98 -8.92 -17.50% 42.06 50.98 -8.92 -17.50%

2nd 54.72 53.44 1.29 2.40% 57.87 -3.14 -5.43% 54.72 57.87 -3.14 -5.43%

3rd 52.12 50.03 2.09 4.18% 50.25 1.87 3.73% 52.12 50.25 1.87 3.73%

Total 51.10 50.26 0.84 1.67% 53.79 -2.69 -5.01% 51.10 53.79 -2.69 -5.01%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

3-Southeast

1 555 553 2 0.36% 566 -11 -1.94% 555 566 -11 -1.94%

2 1191 1106 85 7.69% 979 212 21.65% 1191 979 212 21.65%

3 690 612 78 12.75% 674 16 2.37% 690 674 16 2.37%

Total 2436 2271 165 7.27% 2219 217 9.78% 2436 2219 217 9.78%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Southwest Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

Southwest

1

1 3 86 65 21 32.31% 87 -1 -1.15% 86 87 -1 -1.15%

2 5 75 70 5 7.14% 67 8 11.94% 75 67 8 11.94%

3 6 145 132 13 9.85% 112 33 29.46% 145 112 33 29.46%

Total 14 306 267 39 14.61% 266 40 15.04% 306 266 40 15.04%

2

1 11 422 455 -33 -7.25% 474 -52 -10.97% 422 474 -52 -10.97%

2 29 667 635 32 5.04% 633 34 5.37% 667 633 34 5.37%

3 29 800 867 -67 -7.73% 799 1 0.13% 800 799 1 0.13%

Total 69 1889 1957 -68 -3.47% 1906 -17 -0.89% 1889 1906 -17 -0.89%

3

1 5 196 221 -25 -11.31% 248 -52 -20.97% 196 248 -52 -20.97%

2 22 368 344 24 6.98% 344 24 6.98% 368 344 24 6.98%

3 19 351 396 -45 -11.36% 386 -35 -9.07% 351 386 -35 -9.07%

Total 46 915 961 -46 -4.79% 978 -63 -6.44% 915 978 -63 -6.44%

4

1 3 79 89 -10 -11.24% 125 -46 -36.80% 79 125 -46 -36.80%

2 6 134 146 -12 -8.22% 152 -18 -11.84% 134 152 -18 -11.84%

3 3 157 189 -32 -16.93% 205 -48 -23.41% 157 205 -48 -23.41%

Total 12 370 424 -54 -12.74% 482 -112 -23.24% 370 482 -112 -23.24%

Total 141 3480 3609 -129 -3.57% 3632 -152 -4.19% 3480 3632 -152 -4.19%

Southwest  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Southwes
t

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 1.61 5.99 7.60 4.18 5.77 9.95 1.95 -4.97 7.58 7.34 14.92 4.18 5.77 9.95 1.95 -4.97 7.58 7.34 14.92

2 2.51 4.75 7.26 2.73 4.90 7.63 -0.37 -4.69 5.40 6.92 12.32 2.73 4.90 7.63 -0.37 -4.69 5.40 6.92 12.32

3 1.52 5.86 7.38 4.17 5.44 9.61 1.61 -2.62 6.12 6.11 12.23 4.17 5.44 9.61 1.61 -2.62 6.12 6.11 12.23

Total 1.84 5.55 7.39 3.84 5.41 9.25 1.25 -3.85 6.39 6.71 13.10 3.84 5.41 9.25 1.25 -3.85 6.39 6.71 13.10

2

1 32.85 13.00 45.85 128.02 12.12 140.14 128.14 19.45 107.67 13.03 120.70 128.02 12.12 140.14 128.14 19.45 107.67 13.03 120.70

2 33.58 13.17 46.75 56.62 12.18 68.80 56.80 2.46 53.22 13.13 66.34 56.62 12.18 68.80 56.80 2.46 53.22 13.13 66.34

3 34.95 9.71 44.67 119.24 11.52 130.76 118.76 61.79 55.40 13.57 68.97 119.24 11.52 130.76 118.76 61.79 55.40 13.57 68.97

Total 34.05 11.68 45.73 98.84 11.89 110.72 98.72 29.77 67.67 13.29 80.96 98.84 11.89 110.72 98.72 29.77 67.67 13.29 80.96

3

1 29.67 7.07 36.74 149.39 12.66 162.05 132.05 -100.23 244.56 17.72 262.28 149.39 12.66 162.05 132.05 -100.23 244.56 17.72 262.28

2 107.40 18.23 125.63 176.49 15.56 192.05 162.05 -73.21 248.29 16.97 265.26 176.49 15.56 192.05 162.05 -73.21 248.29 16.97 265.26

3 154.95 7.84 162.80 239.55 14.79 254.34 224.34 -3.63 242.56 15.41 257.97 239.55 14.79 254.34 224.34 -3.63 242.56 15.41 257.97

Total 119.38 12.34 131.72 194.94 14.63 209.57 179.57 -52.02 245.04 16.55 261.59 194.94 14.63 209.57 179.57 -52.02 245.04 16.55 261.59

4

1 16.24 53.56 69.80 162.88 10.53 173.41 113.41 -104.45 265.27 12.59 277.86 162.88 10.53 173.41 113.41 -104.45 265.27 12.59 277.86

2 109.88 8.95 118.82 249.00 9.18 258.17 198.17 27.94 219.60 10.63 230.23 249.00 9.18 258.17 198.17 27.94 219.60 10.63 230.23

3 163.97 5.24 169.21 241.04 8.98 250.03 190.03 -8.81 244.50 14.34 258.83 241.04 8.98 250.03 190.03 -8.81 244.50 14.34 258.83

Total 99.99 19.17 119.16 225.59 9.41 234.99 174.99 -20.37 242.58 12.79 255.37 225.59 9.41 234.99 174.99 -20.37 242.58 12.79 255.37

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

4-Southwest

1st 1.51 1.63 -0.12 -7.36% 1.77 -0.26 -14.69% 1.51 1.77 -0.26 -14.69%

2nd 2.25 2.30 -0.04 -2.17% 2.72 -0.47 -17.28% 2.25 2.72 -0.47 -17.28%

3rd 1.81 1.95 -0.14 -7.18% 2.44 -0.63 -25.82% 1.81 2.44 -0.63 -25.82%

Total 1.79 1.92 -0.13 -6.77% 2.23 -0.44 -19.73% 1.79 2.23 -0.44 -19.73%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

4-Southwest

1st 195.02 181.97 13.04 7.17% 157.48 37.53 23.83% 195.02 157.48 37.53 23.84%

2nd 160.01 156.25 3.76 2.41% 144.52 15.49 10.72% 160.01 144.52 15.49 10.72%

3rd 200.62 193.13 7.50 3.88% 169.25 31.38 18.54% 200.62 169.25 31.38 18.53%

Total 186.24 177.12 9.12 5.15% 157.90 28.34 17.95% 186.24 157.90 28.34 17.95%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

4-Southwest

1st 43.42 43.33 0.09 0.21% 41.19 2.23 5.40% 43.42 41.19 2.23 5.40%

2nd 43.94 47.04 -3.11 -6.59% 45.00 -1.06 -2.36% 43.94 45.00 -1.06 -2.36%

3rd 44.55 45.31 -0.76 -1.68% 41.15 3.40 8.27% 44.55 41.15 3.40 8.27%

Total 44.04 45.67 -1.63 -3.57% 43.05 0.99 2.31% 44.04 43.05 0.99 2.31%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

4-Southwest

1 556 622 -66 -10.61% 549 7 1.28% 556 549 7 1.28%

2 1084 1314 -230 -17.50% 1596 -512 -32.08% 1084 1596 -512 -32.08%

3 896 976 -80 -8.20% 1108 -212 -19.13% 896 1108 -212 -19.13%

Total 2536 2912 -376 -12.91% 3253 -717 -22.04% 2536 3253 -717 -22.04%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Northwest Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

Northwest

1

1 2 62 68 -6 -8.82% 55 7 12.73% 62 55 7 12.73%

2 1 54 51 3 5.88% 53 1 1.89% 54 53 1 1.89%

3 3 85 84 1 1.19% 83 2 2.41% 85 83 2 2.41%

Total 6 201 203 -2 -0.99% 191 10 5.24% 201 191 10 5.24%

2

1 12 402 393 9 2.29% 486 -84 -17.28% 402 486 -84 -17.28%

2 24 519 590 -71 -12.03% 524 -5 -0.95% 519 524 -5 -0.95%

3 34 656 658 -2 -0.30% 749 -93 -12.42% 656 749 -93 -12.42%

Total 70 1577 1641 -64 -3.90% 1759 -182 -10.35% 1577 1759 -182 -10.35%

3

1 17 239 255 -16 -6.27% 267 -28 -10.49% 239 267 -28 -10.49%

2 27 428 382 46 12.04% 434 -6 -1.38% 428 434 -6 -1.38%

3 8 300 324 -24 -7.41% 374 -74 -19.79% 300 374 -74 -19.79%

Total 52 967 961 6 0.62% 1075 -108 -10.05% 967 1075 -108 -10.05%

4

1 4 59 55 4 7.27% 62 -3 -4.84% 59 62 -3 -4.84%

2 8 75 90 -15 -16.67% 113 -38 -33.63% 75 113 -38 -33.63%

3 5 107 116 -9 -7.76% 112 -5 -4.46% 107 112 -5 -4.46%

Total 17 241 261 -20 -7.66% 287 -46 -16.03% 241 287 -46 -16.03%

Total 145 2986 3066 -80 -2.61% 3312 -326 -9.84% 2986 3312 -326 -9.84%

Northwest  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Northwest

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 8.69 6.44 15.13 1.93 4.39 6.32 -1.68 -0.49 2.07 4.75 6.82 1.93 4.39 6.32 -1.68 -0.49 2.07 4.75 6.82

2 20.37 0.00 20.37 3.78 5.30 9.09 1.09 -0.32 3.12 6.29 9.41 3.78 5.30 9.09 1.09 -0.32 3.12 6.29 9.41

3 2.48 7.08 9.56 3.38 5.30 8.68 0.68 -0.92 3.42 6.18 9.60 3.38 5.30 8.68 0.68 -0.92 3.42 6.18 9.60

Total 7.53 5.69 13.22 3.04 5.02 8.06 0.06 -0.67 2.95 5.79 8.73 3.04 5.02 8.06 0.06 -0.67 2.95 5.79 8.73

2

1 12.20 9.64 21.84 66.25 9.24 75.49 63.49 30.93 33.21 11.35 44.56 66.25 9.24 75.49 63.49 30.93 33.21 11.35 44.56

2 13.39 13.26 26.65 29.22 10.87 40.10 28.10 -9.23 37.85 11.47 49.33 29.22 10.87 40.10 28.10 -9.23 37.85 11.47 49.33

3 17.94 9.91 27.84 31.39 10.19 41.58 29.58 -3.61 32.97 12.22 45.19 31.39 10.19 41.58 29.58 -3.61 32.97 12.22 45.19

Total 15.39 11.01 26.40 39.57 10.17 49.75 37.75 3.51 34.47 11.76 46.23 39.57 10.17 49.75 37.75 3.51 34.47 11.76 46.23

3

1 15.83 15.56 31.39 102.65 11.42 114.07 84.07 26.35 76.22 11.49 87.72 102.65 11.42 114.07 84.07 26.35 76.22 11.49 87.72

2 54.07 9.70 63.76 80.72 13.14 93.86 63.86 -78.81 156.29 16.38 172.67 80.72 13.14 93.86 63.86 -78.81 156.29 16.38 172.67

3 52.23 8.71 60.94 102.58 10.13 112.71 82.71 -23.69 122.59 13.81 136.40 102.58 10.13 112.71 82.71 -23.69 122.59 13.81 136.40

Total 41.02 11.49 52.50 92.92 11.78 104.69 74.69 -33.74 124.20 14.24 138.44 92.92 11.78 104.69 74.69 -33.74 124.20 14.24 138.44

4

1 32.53 13.34 45.88 166.49 10.15 176.64 116.64 24.82 143.40 8.42 151.82 166.49 10.15 176.64 116.64 24.82 143.40 8.42 151.82

2 57.98 9.04 67.03 113.41 10.50 123.92 63.92 -55.05 162.19 16.77 178.96 113.41 10.50 123.92 63.92 -55.05 162.19 16.77 178.96

3 43.19 10.81 54.00 158.94 9.41 168.35 108.35 16.26 140.77 11.32 152.09 158.94 9.41 168.35 108.35 16.26 140.77 11.32 152.09

Total 47.92 10.56 58.48 146.26 9.95 156.21 96.21 -5.88 149.38 12.72 162.09 146.26 9.95 156.21 96.21 -5.88 149.38 12.72 162.09

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

5-Northwest

1st 1.26 1.38 -0.12 -8.70% 1.62 -0.36 -22.22% 1.26 1.62 -0.36 -22.22%

2nd 2.22 2.15 0.07 3.26% 1.96 0.26 13.27% 2.22 1.96 0.26 13.27%

3rd 2.03 1.74 0.29 16.67% 2.05 -0.02 -0.98% 2.03 2.05 -0.02 -0.98%

Total 1.76 1.71 0.05 2.92% 1.79 -0.03 -1.68% 1.76 1.79 -0.03 -1.68%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

5-Northwest

1st 202.58 209.77 -7.19 -3.43% 177.23 25.35 14.30% 202.58 177.23 25.35 14.30%

2nd 154.98 145.41 9.57 6.58% 138.76 16.22 11.69% 154.98 138.76 16.22 11.69%

3rd 161.49 186.58 -25.09 -13.45% 148.12 13.37 9.02% 161.49 148.12 13.37 9.03%

Total 171.82 180.04 -8.22 -4.57% 160.79 11.04 6.86% 171.82 160.79 11.04 6.86%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

5-Northwest

1st 64.48 63.03 1.45 2.30% 59.77 4.71 7.89% 64.48 59.77 4.71 7.89%

2nd 42.47 43.29 -0.82 -1.89% 54.87 -12.40 -22.60% 42.47 54.87 -12.40 -22.60%

3rd 54.49 56.77 -2.28 -4.02% 61.74 -7.24 -11.73% 54.49 61.74 -7.24 -11.73%

Total 51.63 51.70 -0.07 -0.14% 58.30 -6.67 -11.44% 51.63 58.30 -6.67 -11.44%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

5-Northwest

1 642 484 158 32.64% 772 -130 -16.84% 642 772 -130 -16.84%

2 1152 1103 49 4.44% 1171 -19 -1.62% 1152 1171 -19 -1.62%

3 801 746 55 7.37% 835 -34 -4.07% 801 835 -34 -4.07%

Total 2595 2333 262 11.23% 2778 -183 -6.59% 2595 2778 -183 -6.59%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



North Central Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

North Central

1

1 0 44 34 10 29.41% 37 7 18.92% 44 37 7 18.92%

2 2 49 56 -7 -12.50% 57 -8 -14.04% 49 57 -8 -14.04%

3 2 84 70 14 20.00% 74 10 13.51% 84 74 10 13.51%

Total 4 177 160 17 10.63% 168 9 5.36% 177 168 9 5.36%

2

1 6 245 262 -17 -6.49% 319 -74 -23.20% 245 319 -74 -23.20%

2 18 469 470 -1 -0.21% 489 -20 -4.09% 469 489 -20 -4.09%

3 36 575 636 -61 -9.59% 620 -45 -7.26% 575 620 -45 -7.26%

Total 60 1289 1368 -79 -5.77% 1428 -139 -9.73% 1289 1428 -139 -9.73%

3

1 2 127 124 3 2.42% 174 -47 -27.01% 127 174 -47 -27.01%

2 13 289 321 -32 -9.97% 304 -15 -4.93% 289 304 -15 -4.93%

3 12 212 264 -52 -19.70% 292 -80 -27.40% 212 292 -80 -27.40%

Total 27 628 709 -81 -11.42% 770 -142 -18.44% 628 770 -142 -18.44%

4

1 4 78 90 -12 -13.33% 120 -42 -35.00% 78 120 -42 -35.00%

2 6 101 81 20 24.69% 98 3 3.06% 101 98 3 3.06%

3 4 123 132 -9 -6.82% 150 -27 -18.00% 123 150 -27 -18.00%

Total 14 302 303 -1 -0.33% 368 -66 -17.93% 302 368 -66 -17.93%

Total 105 2396 2540 -144 -5.67% 2734 -338 -12.36% 2396 2734 -338 -12.36%

North Central  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

North 
Central

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 NaN NaN NaN 2.69 5.08 7.77 -0.23 -2.52 3.66 6.63 10.29 2.69 5.08 7.77 -0.23 -2.52 3.66 6.63 10.29

2 4.95 7.21 12.16 1.50 5.80 7.30 -0.70 -5.05 4.62 7.73 12.35 1.50 5.80 7.30 -0.70 -5.05 4.62 7.73 12.35

3 1.19 6.38 7.57 1.66 5.65 7.31 -0.69 -3.74 3.89 7.16 11.05 1.66 5.65 7.31 -0.69 -3.74 3.89 7.16 11.05

Total 3.07 6.79 9.86 1.88 5.55 7.43 -0.57 -3.86 4.07 7.22 11.29 1.88 5.55 7.43 -0.57 -3.86 4.07 7.22 11.29

2

1 16.55 14.75 31.30 89.85 11.51 101.35 89.35 15.49 72.37 13.49 85.86 89.85 11.51 101.35 89.35 15.49 72.37 13.49 85.86

2 5.11 10.42 15.53 22.71 11.91 34.62 22.62 -22.78 41.56 15.83 57.40 22.71 11.91 34.62 22.62 -22.78 41.56 15.83 57.40

3 42.58 16.74 59.32 45.62 12.19 57.81 45.81 -14.27 58.79 13.29 72.08 45.62 12.19 57.81 45.81 -14.27 58.79 13.29 72.08

Total 28.26 14.57 42.83 45.64 11.96 57.60 45.60 -12.50 55.90 14.20 70.10 45.64 11.96 57.60 45.60 -12.50 55.90 14.20 70.10

3

1 9.98 8.12 18.09 106.38 12.37 118.75 88.75 -41.14 144.77 15.12 159.89 106.38 12.37 118.75 88.75 -41.14 144.77 15.12 159.89

2 4.70 14.49 19.18 78.19 13.54 91.73 61.73 -103.08 174.77 20.04 194.81 78.19 13.54 91.73 61.73 -103.08 174.77 20.04 194.81

3 116.73 4.41 121.14 97.17 13.26 110.42 80.42 -89.15 185.25 14.32 199.57 97.17 13.26 110.42 80.42 -89.15 185.25 14.32 199.57

Total 49.00 9.99 58.98 90.44 13.20 103.63 73.63 -84.71 171.57 16.77 188.34 90.44 13.20 103.63 73.63 -84.71 171.57 16.77 188.34

4

1 37.87 11.50 49.36 164.32 10.59 174.91 114.91 12.19 152.52 10.20 162.72 164.32 10.59 174.91 114.91 12.19 152.52 10.20 162.72

2 3.51 12.14 15.66 119.53 12.73 132.26 72.26 -72.56 194.32 10.50 204.82 119.53 12.73 132.26 72.26 -72.56 194.32 10.50 204.82

3 27.85 21.92 49.77 126.68 12.07 138.75 78.75 -88.01 217.14 9.62 226.76 126.68 12.07 138.75 78.75 -88.01 217.14 9.62 226.76

Total 21.05 14.37 35.42 134.73 11.88 146.60 86.60 -52.38 188.93 10.05 198.98 134.73 11.88 146.60 86.60 -52.38 188.93 10.05 198.98

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

6-North Central

1st 1.46 1.57 -0.12 -7.01% 1.79 -0.33 -18.44% 1.46 1.79 -0.33 -18.44%

2nd 2.08 2.12 -0.04 -1.89% 2.21 -0.13 -5.88% 2.08 2.21 -0.13 -5.88%

3rd 2.07 1.93 0.14 7.25% 2.08 -0.01 -0.48% 2.07 2.08 -0.01 -0.48%

Total 1.86 1.87 -0.01 -0.53% 1.98 -0.12 -6.06% 1.86 1.98 -0.12 -6.06%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

6-North Central

1st 167.54 177.04 -9.50 -5.37% 148.76 18.78 12.62% 167.54 148.76 18.78 12.62%

2nd 135.66 139.12 -3.45 -2.49% 135.08 0.58 0.43% 135.66 135.08 0.58 0.43%

3rd 177.52 185.40 -7.87 -4.25% 159.17 18.36 11.53% 177.52 159.17 18.36 11.53%

Total 160.68 166.33 -5.65 -3.40% 148.51 12.17 8.20% 160.68 148.51 12.17 8.19%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

6-North Central

1st 35.61 33.06 2.55 7.71% 35.07 0.54 1.54% 35.61 35.07 0.54 1.54%

2nd 42.15 36.50 5.65 15.48% 38.60 3.56 9.21% 42.15 38.60 3.56 9.21%

3rd 33.09 33.36 -0.27 -0.81% 35.18 -2.09 -5.94% 33.09 35.18 -2.09 -5.94%

Total 37.38 34.81 2.57 7.38% 36.56 0.82 2.23% 37.38 36.56 0.82 2.23%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

6-North Central

1 431 354 77 21.75% 446 -15 -3.36% 431 446 -15 -3.36%

2 759 1042 -283 -27.16% 815 -56 -6.87% 759 815 -56 -6.87%

3 668 785 -117 -14.90% 720 -52 -7.22% 668 720 -52 -7.22%

Total 1858 2181 -323 -14.81% 1981 -123 -6.21% 1858 1981 -123 -6.21%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



South Central Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

South Central

1

1 3 72 80 -8 -10.00% 91 -19 -20.88% 72 91 -19 -20.88%

2 4 78 85 -7 -8.24% 71 7 9.86% 78 71 7 9.86%

3 3 110 96 14 14.58% 102 8 7.84% 110 102 8 7.84%

Total 10 260 261 -1 -0.38% 264 -4 -1.52% 260 264 -4 -1.52%

2

1 11 329 336 -7 -2.08% 383 -54 -14.10% 329 383 -54 -14.10%

2 37 686 675 11 1.63% 641 45 7.02% 686 641 45 7.02%

3 50 764 785 -21 -2.68% 778 -14 -1.80% 764 778 -14 -1.80%

Total 98 1779 1796 -17 -0.95% 1802 -23 -1.28% 1779 1802 -23 -1.28%

3

1 7 143 137 6 4.38% 141 2 1.42% 143 141 2 1.42%

2 21 265 274 -9 -3.28% 306 -41 -13.40% 265 306 -41 -13.40%

3 12 262 324 -62 -19.14% 297 -35 -11.78% 262 297 -35 -11.78%

Total 40 670 735 -65 -8.84% 744 -74 -9.95% 670 744 -74 -9.95%

4

1 1 76 81 -5 -6.17% 63 13 20.63% 76 63 13 20.63%

2 3 104 148 -44 -29.73% 134 -30 -22.39% 104 134 -30 -22.39%

3 3 124 146 -22 -15.07% 141 -17 -12.06% 124 141 -17 -12.06%

Total 7 304 375 -71 -18.93% 338 -34 -10.06% 304 338 -34 -10.06%

Total 155 3013 3167 -154 -4.86% 3148 -135 -4.29% 3013 3148 -135 -4.29%

South Central  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

South 
Central

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 2.09 7.38 9.47 3.11 5.15 8.25 0.25 -3.10 5.35 6.00 11.36 3.11 5.15 8.25 0.25 -3.10 5.35 6.00 11.36

2 3.87 8.40 12.27 3.71 5.88 9.59 1.59 -1.54 5.42 5.71 11.13 3.71 5.88 9.59 1.59 -1.54 5.42 5.71 11.13

3 2.44 8.48 10.92 2.95 5.47 8.42 0.42 -0.04 2.67 5.80 8.47 2.95 5.47 8.42 0.42 -0.04 2.67 5.80 8.47

Total 2.80 8.09 10.89 3.22 5.50 8.72 0.72 -1.45 4.33 5.84 10.17 3.22 5.50 8.72 0.72 -1.45 4.33 5.84 10.17

2

1 17.70 16.72 34.43 83.08 10.30 93.38 81.38 0.29 79.57 13.52 93.10 83.08 10.30 93.38 81.38 0.29 79.57 13.52 93.10

2 10.13 10.87 21.01 62.15 10.67 72.82 60.82 16.18 43.19 13.45 56.64 62.15 10.67 72.82 60.82 16.18 43.19 13.45 56.64

3 29.26 11.77 41.04 95.38 10.46 105.84 93.84 41.57 48.79 15.48 64.27 95.38 10.46 105.84 93.84 41.57 48.79 15.48 64.27

Total 20.79 12.02 32.81 80.24 10.51 90.76 78.76 23.22 53.20 14.33 67.54 80.24 10.51 90.76 78.76 23.22 53.20 14.33 67.54

3

1 34.32 8.07 42.39 129.74 8.88 138.62 108.62 -84.54 209.05 14.11 223.16 129.74 8.88 138.62 108.62 -84.54 209.05 14.11 223.16

2 24.96 15.01 39.97 108.60 12.80 121.40 91.40 -111.74 210.24 22.90 233.14 108.60 12.80 121.40 91.40 -111.74 210.24 22.90 233.14

3 206.52 20.16 226.68 215.41 13.91 229.31 199.31 52.51 160.61 16.20 176.81 215.41 13.91 229.31 199.31 52.51 160.61 16.20 176.81

Total 63.46 14.42 77.87 154.01 12.32 166.33 136.33 -42.03 189.91 18.44 208.36 154.01 12.32 166.33 136.33 -42.03 189.91 18.44 208.36

4

1 38.83 36.92 75.75 142.12 8.29 150.41 90.41 -72.07 208.17 14.31 222.47 142.12 8.29 150.41 90.41 -72.07 208.17 14.31 222.47

2 17.58 13.20 30.78 145.95 10.26 156.21 96.21 -86.29 227.09 15.40 242.49 145.95 10.26 156.21 96.21 -86.29 227.09 15.40 242.49

3 108.99 4.53 113.52 192.63 8.55 201.17 141.17 -2.50 191.47 12.21 203.67 192.63 8.55 201.17 141.17 -2.50 191.47 12.21 203.67

Total 76.68 12.74 89.42 164.62 9.00 173.62 113.62 -47.72 207.56 13.77 221.34 164.62 9.00 173.62 113.62 -47.72 207.56 13.77 221.34

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

7-South Central

1st 1.63 1.49 0.14 9.40% 1.76 -0.13 -7.39% 1.63 1.76 -0.13 -7.39%

2nd 2.04 1.88 0.16 8.51% 2.05 -0.01 -0.49% 2.04 2.05 -0.01 -0.49%

3rd 1.64 1.69 -0.05 -2.96% 2.01 -0.37 -18.41% 1.64 2.01 -0.37 -18.41%

Total 1.75 1.66 0.09 5.42% 1.93 -0.18 -9.33% 1.75 1.93 -0.18 -9.33%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

7-South Central

1st 173.06 156.76 16.30 10.40% 174.18 -1.12 -0.64% 173.06 174.18 -1.12 -0.64%

2nd 170.37 155.31 15.06 9.70% 181.73 -11.35 -6.25% 170.37 181.73 -11.35 -6.25%

3rd 221.77 201.73 20.03 9.93% 198.07 23.70 11.96% 221.77 198.07 23.70 11.97%

Total 188.36 171.60 16.76 9.77% 185.21 3.16 1.71% 188.36 185.21 3.16 1.70%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

7-South Central

1st 41.23 44.43 -3.20 -7.20% 54.56 -13.33 -24.43% 41.23 54.56 -13.33 -24.43%

2nd 41.05 39.76 1.29 3.24% 44.85 -3.80 -8.48% 41.05 44.85 -3.80 -8.48%

3rd 42.31 45.03 -2.72 -6.04% 42.74 -0.43 -1.00% 42.31 42.74 -0.43 -1.00%

Total 41.45 42.17 -0.71 -1.71% 45.71 -4.26 -9.32% 41.45 45.71 -4.26 -9.32%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

7-South Central

1 869 737 132 17.91% 515 354 68.74% 869 515 354 68.74%

2 1463 1709 -246 -14.39% 1437 26 1.81% 1463 1437 26 1.81%

3 923 854 69 8.08% 1112 -189 -17.00% 923 1112 -189 -17.00%

Total 3255 3300 -45 -1.36% 3064 191 6.23% 3255 3064 191 6.23%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



CBD Dispatched Calls for Service
Division Priority Watch Daily MTD MTDLM Cnt Diff % Chg MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

CBD

1

1 1 13 9 4 44.44% 10 3 30.00% 13 10 3 30.00%

2 0 8 11 -3 -27.27% 18 -10 -55.56% 8 18 -10 -55.56%

3 1 22 21 1 4.76% 18 4 22.22% 22 18 4 22.22%

Total 2 43 41 2 4.88% 46 -3 -6.52% 43 46 -3 -6.52%

2

1 2 112 127 -15 -11.81% 149 -37 -24.83% 112 149 -37 -24.83%

2 5 132 146 -14 -9.59% 149 -17 -11.41% 132 149 -17 -11.41%

3 8 160 172 -12 -6.98% 199 -39 -19.60% 160 199 -39 -19.60%

Total 15 404 445 -41 -9.21% 497 -93 -18.71% 404 497 -93 -18.71%

3

1 16 214 127 87 68.50% 65 149 >100% 214 65 149 >100%

2 9 217 188 29 15.43% 85 132 >100% 217 85 132 >100%

3 3 142 155 -13 -8.39% 82 60 73.17% 142 82 60 73.17%

Total 28 573 470 103 21.91% 232 341 146.98% 573 232 341 146.98%

4

1 2 26 24 2 8.33% 26 0 0.00% 26 26 0 0.00%

2 2 27 36 -9 -25.00% 23 4 17.39% 27 23 4 17.39%

3 1 24 23 1 4.35% 31 -7 -22.58% 24 31 -7 -22.58%

Total 5 77 83 -6 -7.23% 80 -3 -3.75% 77 80 -3 -3.75%

Total 50 1097 1039 58 5.58% 855 242 28.30% 1097 855 242 28.30%

CBD  Patrol Response Time Report Tuesday, January 20, 2026

CBD

Daily MTD MTD LY YTD YTD LY

Prty Watch Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 
GOAL

O/U 
MTD Disp Travel Resp Disp Travel Resp O/U 

GOAL
O/U 
YTD Disp Travel Resp 

1

1 NaN NaN NaN 1.29 1.30 2.59 -5.41 -1.76 1.81 2.54 4.35 1.29 1.30 2.59 -5.41 -1.76 1.81 2.54 4.35

2 NaN NaN NaN 2.81 1.47 4.28 -3.72 -1.38 2.28 3.38 5.66 2.81 1.47 4.28 -3.72 -1.38 2.28 3.38 5.66

3 NaN NaN NaN 2.18 1.68 3.86 -4.14 -1.89 2.78 2.97 5.75 2.18 1.68 3.86 -4.14 -1.89 2.78 2.97 5.75

Total NaN NaN NaN 2.04 1.52 3.57 -4.43 -1.81 2.35 3.02 5.37 2.04 1.52 3.57 -4.43 -1.81 2.35 3.02 5.37

2

1 2.04 2.78 4.82 11.71 3.41 15.12 3.12 -24.65 35.16 4.61 39.77 11.71 3.41 15.12 3.12 -24.65 35.16 4.61 39.77

2 4.41 12.51 16.92 8.87 6.24 15.10 3.10 -18.21 26.45 6.86 33.31 8.87 6.24 15.10 3.10 -18.21 26.45 6.86 33.31

3 6.65 5.21 11.86 10.96 3.24 14.19 2.19 -31.98 40.65 5.52 46.17 10.96 3.24 14.19 2.19 -31.98 40.65 5.52 46.17

Total 5.29 7.32 12.61 10.48 4.27 14.75 2.75 -25.69 34.80 5.65 40.44 10.48 4.27 14.75 2.75 -25.69 34.80 5.65 40.44

3

1 0.97 1.98 2.95 13.35 4.41 17.76 -12.24 -73.43 84.47 6.73 91.19 13.35 4.41 17.76 -12.24 -73.43 84.47 6.73 91.19

2 2.13 5.78 7.91 18.87 9.01 27.88 -2.12 -49.95 68.85 8.98 77.83 18.87 9.01 27.88 -2.12 -49.95 68.85 8.98 77.83

3 1.65 4.12 5.77 10.68 3.21 13.89 -16.11 -112.36 116.79 9.46 126.25 10.68 3.21 13.89 -16.11 -112.36 116.79 9.46 126.25

Total 1.62 4.09 5.71 14.71 5.78 20.49 -9.51 -78.17 90.11 8.55 98.66 14.71 5.78 20.49 -9.51 -78.17 90.11 8.55 98.66

4

1 4.77 15.30 20.07 29.13 4.55 33.68 -26.32 -111.55 137.49 7.74 145.23 29.13 4.55 33.68 -26.32 -111.55 137.49 7.74 145.23

2 NaN NaN NaN 22.84 6.30 29.14 -30.86 -58.35 80.95 6.54 87.49 22.84 6.30 29.14 -30.86 -58.35 80.95 6.54 87.49

3 5.57 4.37 9.94 11.74 3.63 15.37 -44.63 -159.15 168.36 6.16 174.52 11.74 3.63 15.37 -44.63 -159.15 168.36 6.16 174.52

Total 5.17 9.84 15.01 20.31 4.60 24.92 -35.08 -112.37 130.56 6.73 137.29 20.31 4.60 24.92 -35.08 -112.37 130.56 6.73 137.29

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



Call Information (Average Number of Calls per Officer)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

CBD

1st 1.09 0.97 0.12 12.37% 1.21 -0.12 -9.92% 1.09 1.21 -0.12 -9.92%

2nd 1.26 1.16 0.10 8.62% 0.97 0.29 29.90% 1.26 0.97 0.29 29.90%

3rd 1.19 1.08 0.11 10.19% 1.01 0.18 17.82% 1.19 1.01 0.18 17.82%

Total 1.18 1.07 0.10 10.28% 1.06 0.12 11.32% 1.18 1.06 0.12 11.32%

Call Information (Average Time on Calls)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM CNT DIFF % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

CBD

1st 160.24 144.97 15.27 10.53% 105.40 54.84 52.04% 160.24 105.40 54.84 52.03%

2nd 123.67 119.01 4.65 3.92% 143.70 -20.03 -13.94% 123.67 143.70 -20.03 -13.94%

3rd 136.61 162.56 -25.95 -15.96% 150.49 -13.87 -9.22% 136.61 150.49 -13.87 -9.22%

Total 140.22 142.03 -1.81 -1.27% 132.35 7.86 5.94% 140.22 132.35 7.86 5.95%

Markout Information (Avg Time on Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % Chg

CBD

1st 33.38 42.63 -9.25 -21.70% 33.47 -0.09 -0.26% 33.38 33.47 -0.09 -0.26%

2nd 40.04 41.24 -1.20 -2.91% 44.42 -4.38 -9.86% 40.04 44.42 -4.38 -9.86%

3rd 31.54 28.67 2.87 10.01% 34.54 -3.00 -8.69% 31.54 34.54 -3.00 -8.69%

Total 35.06 36.27 -1.21 -3.34% 37.67 -2.60 -6.91% 35.06 37.67 -2.60 -6.91%

1/20/2026 Markout Information (Number of Markouts)
Division Watch MTD MTD LM  Cnt Diff % CHG MTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG YTD YTD LY CNT DIFF % CHG

CBD

1 473 428 45 10.51% 415 58 13.98% 473 415 58 13.98%

2 663 732 -69 -9.43% 595 68 11.43% 663 595 68 11.43%

3 712 838 -126 -15.04% 730 -18 -2.47% 712 730 -18 -2.47%

Total 1848 1998 -150 -7.51% 1740 108 6.21% 1848 1740 108 6.21%

1/21/2026 7:48:11 AMGOALS: Priority 1: 8 Minutes, Priority 2: 12 Minutes, Priority 3: 30 Minutes, Priority 4: 60 Minutes

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "


